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1 January 6-7, 2023

2 February 3-4, 2023

3 March 10-11, 2023

4 April 7-8, 2023

5 May 12-13, 2023

6 June 9-10, 2023

7 July 7-8, 2023

8 August 4-5, 2023

9 September 8-9, 2023
10 October 20-21, 2023
11 November 10-11, 2023
12 December 1-2, 2023
13 January 5-6, 2024
14 February 2-3, 2024
15 March 1-3, 2024

16

17 April 5-6, 2024

18 May 3-4, 2024

19 June 7-8, 2024

20 July 12-13, 2024

21 August 9-10, 2024
22 September 6-7, 2024
23 October 4-5, 2024
24 November 1-2, 2024
25 December 6-7, 2024
26 January 10-11, 2025

12-Hour
CEUs
Automatically
Applied for in Some
States
Contact

ProHealth Seminars

1001
1002-03
1006
1024-25
1017-18
1009
1027A
1011
1008
1007
1016
1029
1019-20
1014
1010
1021
1015
1013
1030
1028
1027B
1022

1023

1004
1005

1026

Hours: Central Time

12 Hour Weekends
5:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Friday

**For NUHS Campus Weekend,
contact Dr. Cindy Howard
708-479-0020

Special Pricing Applies Due to
Live Models

Foundations of Chiropractic Family Practice
Patient Consultation and Evaluation for a Functional Medicine Patient
Natural Strategies in Laboratory Testing with Homeostatic Lab Values

Gastrointestinal Health and Protocols for a Healthy Gut 100 HOUR
Allergies, Sensitivities and Autoimmune Response CERTS:CATE
Cardiovascular Disease - Diagnosis and Prevention COMPLETION

Endocrinology - Functional Approach, Disorder, Thyroid, Adrenal, Hormones
Pharmacognosy - Utilizing Botanicals in a Functional Practice

Differential Diagnosis Interpretation

Additional Blood tests and Tumor Markers with Homeostatic Lab Values
Detoxification and Diagnosis of Hepatic and Renal Systems

Infectious Disease, Emergency Disorders in a Functional Practice

Common Diseases Affecting the Arterial System

Pulmonary Disease & Lung Function - Diagnosis and Prevention

EKG |Interpreting EKG-ECG - Must Attend in Person for DABCI 300 Hours*
Diagnostic Training for Cardio-Respiratory Disorders

Geriatrics and Mental Health

Pediatrics - Functional Lab Values & Approaches to Children’s Health
Dermatology - An Internist's Guide to Skin Conditions

Pharma Reactions - Nutritional Supplements and Pharma

Advanced Endocrinology

Neoplastic Disease & Cancer |

Neoplastic Disease & Cancer I

Male and Female Pelvic Classroom

Male and Female Pelvic Workshop™™ - Must Attend in Person at NUHS for DABCI 300 Hours*
Review of Systems, History and Physical Exam

Send Registration to:

ProHealth Seminars
720 Oak Knoll Road
Rolla, MO 65401

Phone: (573) 341-8292
Fax.  (573)341-8494

virginia@drkessinger.com
or
carrie@drkessinger.com

Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Delilah Renegar
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Chris Murray

Dr. Delilah Renegar
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Delilah Renegar
Dr. Tobi Jeurink

Dr. Roy Settergren
Dr. Robert Kessinger
Dr. Robert Kessinger

Dr. Delilah Renegar

Dr. Cindy Howard
Dr. Cindy Howard
Dr. Robert Kessinger

Registration Information:

$395 per Weekend*
if received 10 days prior to seminar

$425 per Weekend*
Less than 10 days out, or at the door

Chiropractic Students* $199

DABCI Doctors* $250

*Every attempt is made to offer these seminars as publicized; however, we reserve the right to adjust seminar locations, dates, times, etc. due to circumstances beyond our control. Program continuation is contingent upon
adequate attendance. No audio or video tape recorders are allowed, and no portion of the seminar may be reproduced in any manner without expressed written consent. Pre-registration is required. Pro Health Seminars shall not
be held responsible for any expenses incurred by registrar if a program must be altered and/or cancelled. Seminar fee is non-refundable.
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100 HOUR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION & DABCI DIPLOMATE
Chiropractic Family Practice/Functional Medicine
DABCI Diplomate of the American Board of Chiropractic Internists

LOCATION:
CHIROPRACTIC FAMILY PRACTICE Via Live Stream
Enh ; fients by | . TIME: Central
o nhance care for your patients by improving your Friday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm
diagnostic skills & adding treatment options Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

e Develop your skills in managing primary care conditions §395 (10 days prior to seminar)

o Learn how to create a unique wellness practice $425 (less than 10 days prior)
e Gain the current evidence based knowledge regarding
the use of vitamins & minerals For 12 CEU hours, contact ProHealth Seminars
e Learn how to utilize laboratory testing to assist with For more information:
conservative therapeutic interventions Visit:  prohealthseminars.com  Call: 573-341-8292
e Learn functional blood laboratory values for optimal Email:  virginia@drkessinger.com
health carrie@drkessinger.com

Mail:  ProHealth Seminars
720 Oak Knoll Rd.
Rolla, MO 65401

Registration:

Course ID#

Name License #

Address City/State Zip
Email Phone

Credit Card# EXP CSv

BECOME A CHIROPRACTIC INTERNIST




