You Can Become A Chiropractic Internist

DABCI ONLINE

2023-2025

300 HOUR DABCI DIPLOMATE PROGRAM

		/			
1	January 6-7, 2023	1001	Foundations of Chiropractic Family Practice		Dr. Robert Kessinger
2	February 3-4, 2023	1002-03	Patient Consultation and Evaluation for a Functional Medicine Patient		Dr. Robert Kessinger
3	March 10-11, 2023	1006	Natural Strategies in Laboratory Testing with Homeostatic Lab Values		Dr. Robert Kessinger
4	April 7-8, 2023	1024-25	Gastrointestinal Health and Protocols for a Healthy Gut	100 HOUR	Dr. Robert Kessinger
5	May 12-13, 2023	1017-18	Allergies, Sensitivities and Autoimmune Response	CERTIFICATE OF	Dr. Robert Kessinger
6	June 9-10, 2023	1009	Cardiovascular Disease - Diagnosis and Prevention	COMPLETION	Dr. Robert Kessinger
7	July 7-8, 2023	1027A	Endocrinology - Functional Approach, Disorder, Thyroid, Adrenal, Hormones		Dr. Robert Kessinger
8	August 4-5, 2023	1011	Pharmacognosy - Utilizing Botanicals in a Functional Practice		Dr. Delilah Renegar
9	September 8-9, 2023	1008	Differential Diagnosis Interpretation		Dr. Robert Kessinger
10	October 20-21, 2023	1007	Additional Blood tests and Tumor Markers with Homeostatic Lab Values		Dr. Robert Kessinger
11	November 10-11, 2023	1016	Detoxification and Diagnosis of Hepatic and Renal Systems		Dr. Robert Kessinger
12	December 1-2, 2023	1029	Infectious Disease, Emergency Disorders in a Functional Practice		Dr. Robert Kessinger
13	January 5-6, 2024	1019-20	Common Diseases Affecting the Arterial System		Dr. Robert Kessinger
14	February 2-3, 2024	1014	Pulmonary Disease & Lung Function - Diagnosis and Prevention		Dr. Chris Murray
15	March 1-3, 2024	1010	EKG Interpreting EKG-ECG - Must Attend in Person for DABCI 300 Hours*		Dr. Delilah Renegar
16		1021	Diagnostic Training for Cardio-Respiratory Disorders		Dr. Robert Kessinger
17	April 5-6, 2024	1015	Geriatrics and Mental Health		Dr. Robert Kessinger
18	May 3-4, 2024	1013	Pediatrics - Functional Lab Values & Approaches to Children's Health		Dr. Delilah Renegar
19	June 7-8, 2024	1030	Dermatology - An Internist's Guide to Skin Conditions		Dr. Tobi Jeurink
20	July 12-13, 2024	1028	Pharma Reactions - Nutritional Supplements and Pharma		Dr. Roy Settergren
21	August 9-10, 2024	1027B	Advanced Endocrinology		Dr. Robert Kessinger
22	September 6-7, 2024	1022	Neoplastic Disease & Cancer I		Dr. Robert Kessinger
23	October 4-5, 2024	1023	Neoplastic Disease & Cancer II		Dr. Delilah Renegar
24	November 1-2, 2024	1004			Dr. Cindy Howard
25	December 6-7, 2024	1005	·		Dr. Cindy Howard
26	January 10-11, 2025	1026	Review of Systems, History and Physical Exam Dr. Robert Kessi		Dr. Robert Kessinger

12-Hour CEUs

Automatically Applied for in Some States

Contact
ProHealth Seminars

Hours: Central Time

12 Hour Weekends

Friday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

**For NUHS Campus Weekend, contact Dr. Cindy Howard 708-479-0020

Special Pricing Applies Due to Live Models

Send Registration to:

ProHealth Seminars 720 Oak Knoll Road Rolla, MO 65401

Phone: (573) 341-8292 Fax: (573) 341-8494

virginia@drkessinger.com or

carrie@drkessinger.com

Registration Information:

\$395 per Weekend*
if received 10 days prior to seminar

\$425 per Weekend* Less than 10 days out, or at the door

Chiropractic Students* \$199

DABCI Doctors* \$250



100 HOUR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION & DABCI DIPLOMATE Chiropractic Family Practice/Functional Medicine DABCI Diplomate of the American Board of Chiropractic Internists

CHIROPRACTIC FAMILY PRACTICE

- Enhance care for your patients by improving your diagnostic skills & adding treatment options
- Develop your skills in managing primary care conditions
- Learn how to create a unique wellness practice
- Gain the current evidence based knowledge regarding the use of vitamins & minerals
- Learn how to utilize laboratory testing to assist with conservative therapeutic interventions
- Learn functional blood laboratory values for optimal health

LOCATION:

Via Live Stream

TIME: Central

Friday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

\$395 (10 days prior to seminar) \$425 (less than 10 days prior)

For 12 CEU hours, contact ProHealth Seminars

For more information:

Visit: prohealthseminars.com Call: 573-341-8292

Email: virginia@drkessinger.com carrie@drkessinger.com

Mail: ProHealth Seminars

720 Oak Knoll Rd. Rolla, MO 65401

Registration:

Course ID#		
Name	License #	
Address	_ City/State	Zip
Email	Phone	
Credit Card#	EXP	CSV